
2001-02 EASTERN LEAGUE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Practice Games

Tuesday, November 27
Bell (H) @ Marshall 2:30/4:00
Wilson @ Garfield 2:30/4:00
Lincoln @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
Manual Arts @ South Gate 2:30/4:00
Jordan OPEN

Tuesday, December 4
Garfield @ Lincoln 2:30/4:00
Roosevelt @ Eagle Rock 2:30/4:00
Franklin @ Jordan 2:30/4:00

Thursday, December 6
Franklin @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
South Gate OPEN

Friday, December 7
Hunt. Park @ Reseda 5:30/7:00

Monday, December 10
Bell @ Monroe 2:30/4:00

Tuesday, December 11
Garfield @ King-Drew 2:30/4:00
Canoga Park @ Jordan 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, December 12
Narbonne @ Bell 2:30/4:00

Friday, December 14
LACES @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00
Gardena @ South Gate 4:00/7:00

Tuesday, December 18
Hunt. Park @ Hollywood 2:30/4:00

League Games

Wednesday, January 9
Roosevelt @ Jordan 2:30/4:00
Huntington Park @ South Gate 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ Bell 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 11
Bell @ South Gate 2:30/4:00
Roosevelt @ Garfield 5:30/7:00
Jordan @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 16
Bell @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
South Gate @ Jordan 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 18
Jordan @ Bell 2:30/4:00
South Gate @ Garfield 2:30/4:00
Huntington Park @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, January 23
Jordan @ Garfield 2:30/4:00
Bell @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00
Roosevelt @ South Gate 2:30/4:00

Friday, January 25
South Gate @ Bell 5:30/7:00
Hunt. Park @ Jordan 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ Roosevelt 5:30/7:00

Wednesday, January 30
Roosevelt @ Bell 2:30/4:00
Jordan @ South Gate 2:30/4:00
Huntington Park @ Garfield 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 1
Roosevelt @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ South Gate 2:30/4:00
Bell @ Jordan 2:30/4:00

Wednesday, February 6
Huntington Park @ Bell 2:30/4:00
Garfield @ Jordan 2:30/4:00
South Gate @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00

Friday, February 8
Bell @ Garfield 2:30/4:00
Jordan @ Roosevelt 2:30/4:00
South Gate @ Hunt. Park 2:30/4:00

Eastern League Schools: Bell, Garfield, Huntington Park, Jordan, Roosevelt, South Gate


